
Al Cassell Classic - Apr 19, 2025
 University of Jamestown

Results

Women's 100m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Meet 14.90 Karina Olson,  VALLEY CITY STATE
(N.D.)

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Serrao, Adla SR MSU MOORHEAD 15.51 +2.1
2 Erhardt, Paige SR JAMESTOWN (N.… 15.60 +2.1
3 Pratt, Tylah JR MSU MOORHEAD 16.75 +2.1
4 Bonn, Sara SR JAMESTOWN (N.… 17.08 +2.1
5 Germundson, Ella FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 17.21 +2.1
6 Wolsky, Haley SO CONCORDIA MO… 17.30 +2.1

Men's 110m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Meet 15.93 Logan Clark,  CONCORDIA
MOORHEAD

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Melin, Gerald SO MSU MOORHEAD 17.53 +2.1

Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 1:55.25 Josh Martin,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Gunther, Gage FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:03.58
2 Marshall, Kadin FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 2:04.02
3 Brehmer, Mason JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:05.39
4 Baumgartner, Zach FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:05.87
5 Minnihan, Tate FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:06.67
6 Sampers, Samuel FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 2:06.99
7 Eichhorst, Isaac JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:12.13
8 Garcia, Rigo SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:19.32
9 Hoke, Garet SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 2:21.64

Women's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 12.16 Renea Taylor,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Cargill, Brihonne FR MSU MOORHEAD 12.41 +2.8
2 Sandman, Andie SO CONCORDIA MO… 12.48 +2.8
3 Loyd, Desiree SO MSU MOORHEAD 12.51 +2.8
4 Goven, Monica FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 12.87 +2.8
5 Coffer, Nevaeh FR MSU MOORHEAD 13.00 +2.8
6 Sletto, Sara FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 13.08 +2.8
7 Olson, Alexis FR CONCORDIA MO… 14.36 +2.8

Men's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 10.76 Chris Weber,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Spence, Caden FR MSU MOORHEAD 10.96 +1.9
2 Mount, Jordan FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 11.02 +1.5
3 Ligon, Avery FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 11.16 +1.9
4 Miller, Hunter SO MSU MOORHEAD 11.17 +1.5
5 Daniels, David SR MSU MOORHEAD 11.23 +1.9
6 Lebrija, Ethan FR CONCORDIA MO… 11.37 +1.9
7 Baldwin, Tommy FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 11.42 +1.9
8 Champagnie, Cameron SO VALLEY CITY STAT… 11.44 +1.5
9 Church, Cael JR JAMESTOWN (N.… 11.75 +1.5
10 Morical, Nolan SR CONCORDIA MO… 11.81 +1.9
11 Tei, Yuki SO CONCORDIA MO… 11.97 +1.5
12 Thompson, Noah SR CONCORDIA MO… 12.27 +1.5
-- Larson, Colby SR MSU MOORHEAD DNS
-- Petron, Jordan SR CONCORDIA MO… DNS
-- Beasley, Ethan FR CONCORDIA MO… DNS
-- Schreiner, Tommy FR CONCORDIA MO… DNS

Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 58.19 Kyanna Collymore,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Birkeland, Liv SO MSU MOORHEAD 1:02.71
2 Neumann, Madalyn FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1:05.26
3 Germundson, Ella FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1:09.72
4 Hatlewick, Emily SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 1:11.30
5 Henry, Tennasyn FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 1:15.63

Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 48.95 Drew Salfrank,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Wisnewski, Frosty SO MSU MOORHEAD 52.26

Men's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

 Meet 42.25 NORTHERN STATE (C. Weber, J.
Matehs, N. Bayer, D. Salfrank)

2024

Team Relay Finals
1 CONCORDIA MOORHEAD 'A' 45.06

Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 25.62 Emily Rengo,  CONCORDIA
MOORHEAD

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Sandman, Andie SO CONCORDIA MO… 25.57 +2.7
2 Cargill, Brihonne FR MSU MOORHEAD 26.12 +2.7
3 Sletto, Sara FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 27.27 +2.7
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Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Meet 21.89 Noah Bayer,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Mount, Jordan FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 22.01 +1.3
2 Petron, Jordan SR CONCORDIA MO… 22.39 +1.3
3 Lebrija, Ethan FR CONCORDIA MO… 22.72 +1.3
4 Ligon, Avery FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 22.79 +1.4
5 Morical, Nolan SR CONCORDIA MO… 23.11 +1.3
6 Baldwin, Tommy FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 23.29 +1.4
7 Church, Cael JR JAMESTOWN (N.… 23.49 +1.4
8 Tei, Yuki SO CONCORDIA MO… 25.06 +1.4
-- Spence, Caden FR MSU MOORHEAD DNS
-- Schreiner, Tommy FR CONCORDIA MO… DNS

Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 Meet 4.15m Ashley Hokanson,  MSU MOORHEAD 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Teicher, Leya SO MSU MOORHEAD 3.16m
2 Utecht, Katelyn SO MSU MOORHEAD 3.01m
3 Harris, Ruth FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 3.01m
4 Bassingthwaite, Quinn JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 3.01m
5 Olson, Alexis FR CONCORDIA MOO… 2.86m
6 Wolsky, Haley SO CONCORDIA MOO… 2.71m
-- Schreiber, McKenna SO MSU MOORHEAD DNS

Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 Meet 4.43m Noah Ford,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Miller, Hunter SO MSU MOORHEAD 3.80m
2 Huss, Nicholas JR MSU MOORHEAD 3.80m
3 Thompson, Noah SR CONCORDIA MOO… 3.35m

Women's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 1.65m Adarra Hagelund,  DICKINSON STATE
(N.D.)

2023

1.65m Antonia Genet,  U-MARY 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Backus, Olivia SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 1.59m
2 Bladow, Kilee RS MSU MOORHEAD 1.56m
3 Neumann, Madalyn FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1.56m
4 Loyd, Desiree SO MSU MOORHEAD 1.51m
4 Erhardt, Paige SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1.51m
6 Bonn, Sara SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1.51m
6 Petersen, Hunter JR MSU MOORHEAD 1.51m
8 Pratt, Tylah JR MSU MOORHEAD 1.46m
9 Cotton, Delaney SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 1.41m
-- Ochs, Ayden JR MSU MOORHEAD NH
-- Olson, Karina SO VALLEY CITY STATE … DNS
-- Cotton, Klaire SO VALLEY CITY STATE … NH

Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 2.00m Jaiden Peraza,  VALLEY CITY STATE
(N.D.)

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Melin, Gerald SO MSU MOORHEAD 1.90m
2 Kunza, Mac FR MSU MOORHEAD 1.90m
3 Barnick, Zeke FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 1.90m
4 Rasmussen, Tate FR MSU MOORHEAD 1.85m
5 Lieb, Ethan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1.80m
6 Johnson, Riley SO JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 1.80m
-- Duval, Ethan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) DNS

Women's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 10.89m Kamryn Schwartz,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Schreiber, McKenna SO MSU MOORHEAD 10.92m +1.3
2 Harris, Ruth FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 10.47m +2.2
3 Goven, Monica FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 10.14m +0.5

Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 14.00m Treyson Schulz,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Larson, Kade SR MSU MOORHEAD 12.33m 0.0
2 Bittner, Jayden FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 11.99m +1.6

Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 5.57m Jocelyn Ott,  DICKINSON STATE (N.D.) 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Pratt, Tylah JR MSU MOORHEAD 5.70m +2.9
2 Schreiber, McKenna SO MSU MOORHEAD 5.58m +3.5
3 Backus, Olivia SO VALLEY CITY STAT… 5.15m +1.0
4 Ulrich, Sydney FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 5.11m +3.8
5 Coffer, Nevaeh FR MSU MOORHEAD 5.09m +1.6
6 Fischer, Cambrie FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 4.99m
7 Ochs, Ayden JR MSU MOORHEAD 4.68m
8 Arnston, Keely JR JAMESTOWN (N.… 4.53m +1.6

Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Meet 7.16m David Daniels,  MSU MOORHEAD 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
1 Schreiner, Tommy FR CONCORDIA MO… 7.11m +1.7
2 Judge, Ashton SO JAMESTOWN (N.… 6.88m 0.0
3 Daniels, David SR MSU MOORHEAD 6.88m +1.5
4 Mount, Jordan FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 6.75m +1.9
5 Waldo, Trevor SO JAMESTOWN (N.… 6.50m +1.7
6 Jensen, Kaden JR JAMESTOWN (N.… 6.45m +0.5
7 Champagnie, Cameron SO VALLEY CITY STAT… 6.41m +3.7
8 Barnick, Zeke FR VALLEY CITY STAT… 6.39m +2.6
9 Larson, Colby SR MSU MOORHEAD 6.35m +2.2
10 Bittner, Jayden FR JAMESTOWN (N.… 6.14m +2.0
11 Beasley, Ethan FR CONCORDIA MO… 5.96m +2.3
12 Larson, Kade SR MSU MOORHEAD 5.34m 0.0
-- Kunza, Mac FR MSU MOORHEAD DNS

Women's Hammer Collegiate Finals

 Meet 49.63m Tori Nygard,  DICKINSON STATE (N.D.) 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Kangas, Brooke SR CONCORDIA MOO… 43.92m
2 Gibson, Makenzie JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 43.55m
3 Held, Brenna JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 42.66m
4 Bunting, Codi JR MSU MOORHEAD 42.18m
5 Zaiger, Katelyn SR MSU MOORHEAD 41.60m
6 Okeson, Heather SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 41.57m
7 Fuller, Laura SR CONCORDIA MOO… 41.46m
8 Odegard, Kendra SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 39.41m
9 Fuchs, Carlee SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 37.82m
10 Kranz, Kiley SO MSU MOORHEAD 35.50m
11 Bohrer, Rebecca JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 32.89m
12 Arends, Jecelyn FR UNATTACHED 26.59m
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Men's Hammer Collegiate Finals

 Meet 58.52m Kaden Pastian,  UNAT-NORTH DAKOTA
STATE

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Sedivec, Dawson SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 58.02m
2 Ramos, Victor SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 52.54m
3 Houska, Blake SO CONCORDIA MOO… 48.64m
4 Schmit, Evan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 44.91m
5 Nyreen, Ben FR MSU MOORHEAD 43.40m
6 Stewart, Jack FR MSU MOORHEAD 43.14m
7 Frounfelter, Cody JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 42.51m
8 Dickman, Jagger JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 41.81m
9 Rystedt, Jobe FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 39.87m
10 Irmen, Kobe FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 38.67m
11 Nicholas, Landon SO MSU MOORHEAD 36.14m
12 Brown, Jakob SR CONCORDIA MOO… 35.14m
13 Winczewski, Andrew SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 33.89m
14 Halverson, Ethan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 26.75m
-- Reiland, Samuel JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) ND
-- Filler, Dilon FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) ND

Women's Javelin Collegiate Finals

 Meet 36.78m Tori Nygard,  DICKINSON STATE (N.D.) 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Odegard, Kendra SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 42.97m
2 Gruba, Genevieve SO CONCORDIA MOO… 38.64m
3 Fischer, Cambrie FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 37.91m
4 Hansen, Sadie SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 37.19m
5 Erhardt, Paige SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 35.90m
6 Wolsky, Haley SO CONCORDIA MOO… 35.19m
7 Azure, Sam SO MSU MOORHEAD 34.64m
8 Anderson, Alana FR VALLEY CITY STATE … 32.55m
9 Cotton, Klaire SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 31.88m
10 Muggli, Emma SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 30.99m
11 Bonn, Sara SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 28.92m
12 Serrao, Adla SR MSU MOORHEAD 28.86m
13 Ochs, Ayden JR MSU MOORHEAD 15.77m
-- Murack, Bailey FR CONCORDIA MOO… DNS

Men's Javelin Collegiate Finals

 Meet 60.00m Levi Reis,  NORTHERN STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Hayes, Eli SO CONCORDIA MOO… 56.36m
2 Irmen, Kobe FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 47.57m
3 Palmer, Brenden FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 44.74m
4 Drago, Thomas JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 44.34m
5 Dean, Tyler SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 38.33m
6 Melin, Gerald SO MSU MOORHEAD 37.92m
7 Eaton, Charles JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 32.54m
8 Winczewski, Andrew SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 32.43m
9 Ramos, Victor SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 29.98m
-- Friese, Isaac SO MSU MOORHEAD DNS

Women's Discus Collegiate Finals

 Meet 45.12m Kori Nagel,  DICKINSON STATE (N.D.) 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Okeson, Heather SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 38.60m
2 Odegard, Kendra SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 37.60m
3 Fuller, Laura SR CONCORDIA MOO… 36.95m
4 Zaiger, Katelyn SR MSU MOORHEAD 34.61m
5 Gibson, Makenzie JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 33.37m
6 Held, Brenna JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 32.90m
7 Bohrer, Rebecca JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 31.71m
8 Dove, Charlotte JR CONCORDIA MOO… 31.34m
9 Fuchs, Carlee SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 26.07m
10 Gruba, Genevieve SO CONCORDIA MOO… 23.67m

Men's Discus Collegiate Finals

 Meet 53.20m Kaden Pastian,  UNAT-NORTH DAKOTA
STATE

2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Dean, Tyler SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 45.71m
2 Reiland, Samuel JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 44.45m
3 Sedivec, Dawson SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 44.40m
4 Halverson, Ethan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 42.31m
5 Irmen, Kobe FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 40.66m
6 Schnurr, Shane SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 38.43m
7 Schmit, Evan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 38.35m
8 Houska, Blake SO CONCORDIA MOO… 37.13m
9 Nicholas, Landon SO MSU MOORHEAD 35.54m
10 Stewart, Jack FR MSU MOORHEAD 34.74m
11 Winczewski, Andrew SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 33.76m
12 Hillstrom, Dominik SR CONCORDIA MOO… 33.53m
13 Frounfelter, Cody JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 32.87m
14 Nelson, Robert UNATTACHED 31.85m
15 Nyreen, Ben FR MSU MOORHEAD 31.46m
16 Brown, Jakob SR CONCORDIA MOO… 31.31m
-- Miller, Hunter SO MSU MOORHEAD DNS
-- Ramos, Victor SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) DNS
-- Dickman, Jagger JR VALLEY CITY STATE … ND

Women's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 Meet 14.40m Kori Nagel,  DICKINSON STATE (N.D.) 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Kranz, Kiley SO MSU MOORHEAD 12.32m
2 Odegard, Kendra SR VALLEY CITY STATE … 11.54m
3 Held, Brenna JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 11.53m
4 Bohrer, Rebecca JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 11.21m
5 Muggli, Emma SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 10.89m
6 Arends, Jecelyn FR UNATTACHED 10.41m
7 Fuchs, Carlee SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 9.92m
8 Dove, Charlotte JR CONCORDIA MOO… 9.34m
9 Gibson, Makenzie JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 9.19m
10 Ochs, Ayden JR MSU MOORHEAD 6.34m
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Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 Meet 15.72m Galen Brantley III,  UNATTACHED 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Houska, Blake SO CONCORDIA MOO… 14.48m
2 Schmit, Evan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 14.30m
3 Halverson, Ethan FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 14.23m
4 Rystedt, Jobe FR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 13.96m
5 Sedivec, Dawson SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 13.80m
6 Hillstrom, Dominik SR CONCORDIA MOO… 13.61m
7 Dean, Tyler SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 13.51m
8 Dickman, Jagger JR VALLEY CITY STATE … 13.12m
9 Reiland, Samuel JR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 11.84m
10 Winczewski, Andrew SO VALLEY CITY STATE … 11.55m
11 Brown, Jakob SR CONCORDIA MOO… 11.24m
12 Ramos, Victor SR JAMESTOWN (N.D.) 10.90m
13 Nelson, Robert UNATTACHED 9.05m
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